BCSMDS85 - B&C DNM VISION /MEN

BCSMD85 B&C DNM VISION /MEN (2D

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

Deep Blue Denim

BC

BE INSPIRED

MAIN FEATURES

DENIM 100% cotton, garment wash finishing

Straight cut

Cut-away collar

Tone-on-tone decorative multistitch lines on the back of the collar

Tone-on-tone buttons

Half-hidden button placket, a fashionable detail

Long sleeves - and for an even more casual look, use the sleeve tabs to roll them up

Accessory button in antique brass on the left gauntlet giving the shirt its individual look

Embellishing triple needle topstitched straight yoke at chest and back side

Horizontal last buttonhole
Bottom sides reinforced with reverse denim

Curved bottom hem

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

@ oA X

20
66
56
66

XL
20
67,5
59
67,5
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